RNProduct data sheet
Actuator for switching
between setpoint values
with Type RN
H
Y
G
IE

No entry: without accessories
D2 Double lip seal both ends
Order example: RN-S-P1/100/D2
Type RN-S
Material Powder-coated RAL 7001 (silver grey)
Nominal size [mm] 100
Accessories Double lip seal both ends
Remark:
RN-S-A2/80 not with double lip seal (D2)
RN – D – P1 – FL / 160 / G2 / B50 / 300 – 800 [m³/h]
| | | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Type
RN Volume flow controller
2 Acoustic cladding
No entry: none
D With acoustic cladding
3 Material
No entry: galvanised sheet steel
P1 Powder-coated RAL 7001 (silver grey)
A2 Stainless steel construction
4 Flange
No entry: none
FL Flanges both ends
5 Nominal size [mm]
80, 100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400
6 Accessories
No entry: without accessories
D2 Double lip seal both ends (only for FL constructions, i.e.
without flanges)
G2 Matching flanges for both ends (only with FL)
7 Actuator for setpoint value adjustment
No entry: none
B50 24 V AC/DC, 3-point (min/max)
B52 24 V AC/DC, 3-point (min/max), with auxiliary switch
B60 230 V AC, 3-point (min/max)
B62 230 V AC, 3-point (min/max), with auxiliary switch
B70 24 V AC/DC, modulating, 2 – 10 V DC
8 Operating values for factory setting
Volume flow rate [m3/h or l/s]
Only with actuator
qᵥmin – qᵥmax
Order example: RN-D-P1-FL/160/G2/B50/300-800[m3/h]
Type RN
Acoustic cladding With acoustic cladding
Material Powder-coated RAL 7001 (silver grey)
Flange Flanges both ends
Nominal size [mm] 160
Accessories Matching flanges for both ends
Actuator for setpoint adjustment 24 V AC/DC, 3-point (min/max)
Operating values for factory setting 300 – 800 [m3/h]
Remark:
RN/80 not with flange (FL) or with counter flange (G2)
RN-A2/80 not with double lip seal (D2)
10 / 21 PD-12/2022 - /en
RNProduct data sheet
▪
▪
▪
▪
Compact-height volume flow controller for constant volume flow rate control
Spigot to make connections to the ducting
Volume flow controller for constant air volume flow control
Spigot to make connections to the ducting
Variants
CAV controller variant RN-S, compact height
CAV controller variant RN CAV controller variant RN, with actuator for switching between
setpoint values
11 / 21 PD-12/2022 - /en
RNProduct data sheet
▪